
 

 

Administrative PDP Reviewers 
 

Teacher’s Building Admin Reviewer Assigned Contact Information 

Barrie School 

 

Vicki Wright, Rockwell Principal 

 

920-563-7818 

vwright@fortschools.org 

Luther School 

 

Rick Brietzke, Purdy Principal 

 

John Peterson, Director of Pupil Services 

 

920-563-7822 

rbrietzke@fortschools.org 

                                   920-563-7800 

                   petersonj@fortschools.org 

Purdy School 

 

Dave Geiger, Luther Principal 

 

John Peterson, Director of Pupil Services 

 

920-568-4465 

geigerd@fortschools.org 
 

920-563-7800 

petersonj@fortschools.org 

Rockwell School 

 

Brent Torrenga, Barrie Principal  

 

920-563-7817 

torrengab@fortschools.org 

Middle School 

Jeff Zaspel, High School Principal 

 

 

Leigh Ann Scheuerell, High School AP 

 

 

Mark Pollex, High School AP / AD 

920-563-7811 

zaspelj@fortschools.org 

 

920-563-7811 

scheuerelll@fortschools.org 

 

920-563-7811 

pollexm@fortschools.org 

High School 

Rob Abbott, Middle School Principal 

 

 

Paul Christiansen, Middle School AP 

 

 

Amy Oakley, Director of Instruction 

920-563-7832 

abbottr@fortschools.org 

 

920-563-7832 

christiansenp@fortschools.org 

 

920-563-7802 

oakleya@fortschools.org 

 

  


